Sample Size

Region Gender Age Household Income Education |
Total College/
BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K | $100K+ |HS or less Tech Univ+
school
1505 194 175 104 566 364 102 735 770 430 564 511 566 424 278 633 476 396|

Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including totals, are weighted to census data. Blank cells indicate zero responses were received. Cells containing "0%" are statistically zero, though at least one response was received

Al. Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? : Summary Of Top 2 Box

Region Gender Age Household Income Education
Total College/
BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male | Female | 18-34 3554 55+ <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ |HSorless| Tech Univ+
school
::eg‘g:lce”" oloctacanienl 29% 34% 32% 34% 28% 28% 20% 36% 23% 38% 30% 21% 27% 30% 31% 24% 30% 36%
The Uber versus Taxi debate is
meaningless to me because I don't 55% 58% 54% 61% 55% 54% 56% 57% 54% 48% 57% 59% 53% 57% 55% 56% 56% 55%
use either service
(Ezlb GEmPENTED STt SiE e 67% 69% 68% 59% 70% 68% 49% 74% 60% 65% 67% 67% 64% 71% 74% 64% 63% 75%
their game to compete with Uber
CiticgaldonysicRUe e 46% 52% 49% 44% 51% 40% 32% 54% 39% 50% 49% 40% 44% 49% 54% 42% 45% 55%
stifling competition
Uber will make working conditions
worse for their own drivers and for 39% 38% 38% 25% 36% 53% 24% 42% 36% 32% 1% 42% 1% 40% 35% 4% 36% 39%
taxi drivers
Dt el GRS (e 57% 61% 57% 43% 57% 66% 29% 58% 55% 52% 57% 60% 55% 59% 59% 55% 56% 60%
raising prices during peak hours
Al. Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? : Summary Of Bottom 2 Box
Region Gender Age Household Income Education
Total College/
BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male | Female | 18-34 3554 55+ <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ |HSorless| Tech Univ+
school
'nt:eg‘g:fe”“ toloctacanienl 34% 33% 28% 26% 36% 38% 32% 34% 34% 33% 35% 34% 39%. 33% 32% 33% 37% 34%
The Uber versus Taxi debate is
meaningless to me because I don't 29% 28% 27% 23% 31% 31% 15% 31% 26% 36% 28% 23% 29% 29% 33% 22% 30% 37%
use either service
Gl cEmpEE St sy ap 12% 10% 9% 15% 12% 15% 12% 13% 12% 13% 11% 13% 14% 11% 12% 11% 14% 13%
their game to compete with Uber
il lirae 28% 25% 22% 22% 24% 21% 24% 29% 26% 22% 26% 35% 20% 20% 28% 25% 28% 31%
stifling competition
Uber will make working conditions
worse for their own drivers and for 26% 26% 25% 26% 32% 20% 20% 33% 20% 34% 26% 20% 22% 30% 35% 19% 29% 35%
taxi drivers
el G (L 15% 9% 15% 18% 16% 17% 17% 20% 11% 21% 15% 11% 14% 16% 18% 10% 18% 22%
raising prices during peak hours
Al. Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? : It's difficult to get a cab when | need one
Region Gender Age Household Income Education
Total College/
BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male | Female | 18-34 3554 55+ <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ |HSorless| Tech Univ+
school
Top 2 Box (Net) 29% 34% 32% 34% 28% 28% 20% 36% 23% 38% 30% 21% 21% 30% 31% 24% 30% 36%
(4) Strongly Agree 10% 13% 15% 10% 10% 7% 5% 13% % 12% 11% 6% 9% 9% 10% 7% 11% 13%
(3) Moderately Agree 20% 22% 17% 24% 18% 22% 15% 23% 16% 26% 19% 15% 18% 20% 21% 17% 19% 23%
(2) Moderately Disagree 22% 23% 21% 16% 24% 21% 23% 22% 22% 22% 22% 22% 22% 23% 23% 20% 21% 26%
(1) Strongly Disagree 12% 10% 7% 10% 12% 17% 10% 12% 13% 11% 14% 12% 17% 10% 8% 13% 16% 8%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 34% 33% 28% 26% 36% 38% 32% 34% 34% 33% 35% 34% 39% 33% 32% 33% 37% 34%
Don't know/Can't say 36% 33% 0% 40% 35% 34% 48% 30% 43% 29% 34% 45% 33% 371% 37% 43% 33% 30%




Al. Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? : The Uber versus Taxi debate is meaningless to me because | don't use either service

Region Gender Age Household Income Education
Total College/
BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K $100K+ |HS or less Tech Univ+
school
Top 2 Box (Net) 55% 58% 54% 61% 55% 54% 56% 57% 54% 48% 57% 59% 53% 57% 55% 56% 56% 55%
(4) Strongly Agree 21% 28% 21% 28% 28% 24% 34% 29% 26% 22% 28% 31% 2% 26% 28% 30% 26% 23%
(3) Moderately Agree 28% 30% 21% 33% 21% 30% 23% 29% 28% 26% 30% 28% 26% 32% 2% 25% 29% 32%
(2) Moderately Disagree 16% 20% 17% 12% 19% 14% 7% 17% 15% 22% 17% 11% 15% 18% 19% 13% 15% 23%
(1) Strongly Disagree 12% 9% 10% 11% 12% 17% 7% 14% 11% 14% 11% 12% 13% 11% 14% 9% 15% 14%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 29% 28% 21% 23% 31% 31% 15% 31% 26% 36% 28% 23% 29% 29% 33% 22% 30% 3%
Don't know/Can't say 16% 14% 19% 16% 14% 15% 29% 12% 20% 15% 15% 18% 18% 13% 12% 22% 14% 8%
Al. Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? : Cab companies should step up their game to compete with Uber
Region Gender Age Household Income Education
Total College/
BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K [ $100K+ |HS or less Tech Univ+
school
Top 2 Box (Net) 67% 69% 68% 59% 70% 68% 49% 74% 60% 65% 67% 67% 64% 71% 74% 64% 63% 75%
(4) Strongly Agree 3% 40% 43% 28% 3% 40% 25% 46% 29% 39% 38% 35% 35% 41% 47% 32% 38% 45%
(3) Moderately Agree 29% 29% 25% 31% 33% 21% 24% 28% 31% 26% 29% 32% 29% 29% 2% 32% 25% 31%
(2) Moderately Disagree 8% 8% 6% 11% 8% 7% 7% % 8% 7% 8% 8% 9% 7% 5% 7% 8% 8%
(1) Strongly Disagree 5% 2% 3% 4% 4% 8% 5% 5% 4% 6% 4% 5% 5% 4% 7% 4% 6% 4%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 12% 10% 9% 15% 12% 15% 12% 13% 12% 13% 11% 13% 14% 11% 12% 11% 14% 13%
Don't know/Can't say 21% 21% 23% 26% 18% 17% 38% 13% 28% 22% 21% 19% 23% 19% 14% 25% 23% 12%
Al. Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? : Cities that don't allow Uber are stifling competition
Region Gender Age Household Income Education
Total College/
BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K $100K+ [HS or less Tech Univ+
school
Top 2 Box (Net) 46% 52% 49% 44% 51% 40% 32% 54% 39% 50% 49% 40% 44% 49% 54% 42% 45% 55%
(4) Strongly Agree 18% 19% 24% 14% 22% 14% 6% 24% 13% 22% 20% 14% 16% 18% 26% 14% 18% 25%
(3) Moderately Agree 28% 33% 25% 30% 29% 26% 26% 30% 26% 29% 29% 21% 28% 30% 28% 28% 27% 30%
(2) Moderately Disagree 15% 17% 14% 14% 14% 18% 14% 16% 15% 13% 15% 18% 15% 16% 17% 14% 15% 18%
(1) Strongly Disagree 12% 8% 8% 8% 10% 23% 10% 13% 12% 9% 11% 17% 14% 14% 11% 12% 13% 13%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 28% 25% 22% 22% 24% 41% 24% 29% 26% 22% 26% 35% 29% 29% 28% 25% 28% 31%
Don't know/Can't say 26% 23% 29% 35% 25% 19% 44% 17% 34% 28% 25% 25% 27% 22% 18% 32% 27% 14%
Al. Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? : Uber will make working conditions worse for their own drivers and for taxi drivers
Region Gender Age Household Income Education
Total College/
BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K $100K+ [HS or less Tech Univ+
school
Top 2 Box (Net) 39% 38% 38% 25% 36% 53% 24% 42% 36% 32% 41% 42% 41% 40% 35% 41% 36% 39%
(4) Strongly Agree 16% 15% 16% 8% 12% 27% 8% 16% 16% 11% 15% 21% 19% 16% 15% 16% 16% 15%
(3) Moderately Agree 23% 23% 23% 17% 23% 26% 17% 26% 20% 20% 26% 22% 23% 23% 20% 25% 20% 24%
(2) Moderately Disagree 17% 20% 14% 15% 21% 13% 16% 20% 15% 22% 17% 14% 14% 20% 23% 13% 19% 23%
(1) Strongly Disagree 9% 6% 12% 11% 11% % 4% 13% 5% 12% 9% 6% 8% 10% 12% 6% 10% 12%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 26% 26% 25% 26% 32% 20% 20% 33% 20% 34% 26% 20% 22% 30% 35% 19% 29% 35%
Don't know/Can't say 35% 36% 36% 49% 33% 27% 56% 25% 45% 35% 33% 37% 36% 31% 30% 40% 35% 26%
Al. Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? : | don't feel comfortable with Uber raising prices during peak hours
Region Gender Age Household Income Education
Total College/
BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50-99K $100K+ [HS or less Tech Univ+
school
Top 2 Box (Net) 57% 61% 57% 43% 57% 66% 29% 58% 55% 52% 57% 60% 55% 59% 59% 55% 56% 60%
(4) Strongly Agree 37% 43% 39% 27% 35% 45% 20% 36% 38% 27% 37% 46% 38% 39% 35% 38% 38% 35%
(3) Moderately Agree 19% 18% 17% 17% 22% 21% 9% 22% 17% 25% 20% 14% 17% 20% 24% 17% 18% 26%
(2) Moderately Disagree 10% 6% 11% 11% 12% % 12% 13% 7% 16% 9% 5% 10% 10% 12% 6% 10% 16%
(1) Strongly Disagree 5% 3% 4% % 4% 10% 5% % 4% 5% 6% 6% 4% 6% 6% 4% 7% 6%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 15% 9% 15% 18% 16% 17% 17% 20% 11% 21% 15% 11% 14% 16% 18% 10% 18% 22%
Don't know/Can't say 28% 30% 28% 39% 27% 18% 54% 22% 34% 27% 29% 29% 31% 25% 23% 36% 27% 18%




